\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U10 - Pre-mini Femeni Grup: 01

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

38930: FEMENI OSONA MERCURY - OVA PROJECTS - LA SALLE MANRESA B 50-51
42153: PAIDOS-ASFE U10F BLANC - CB ARTES 61-11
MANRESA CBF A

16-12-2023 09:00
16-12-2023 12:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

MANRESA CBF A

FEMENI OSONA MERCURY - OVA PROJECTS
PAIDOS-ASFE U10F BLANC

CB ARTES

LA SALLE MANRESA B
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431 275
260 382
231 423
275 442
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